Week 1 - Tuesday, November 7th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

8:40

Tall Boys Only
Damnit Richard
Blockhawks
Nertz

AARP Card

Oh Scheisse
What The Ball
Wingspan

Return To Sender
Precision

Pom Pom's

Week 4 - Tuesday, December 5th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

8:40

Pom Pom's

Net Chix and Kill
Sandy Cheeks
MOB

Wingspan

Sportsball

Return To Sender
Precision

Tall Boys Only

Watch Out For Snakes

Vagiants

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Vs.
VS.
VsS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Vs.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

It's A Set Up
Shirts and Skin
MOB

Tips and Passes
Big Digs

Sandy Cheeks
911

Vagiants
Sportsballs

Net Chix and Kill

Watch Out For Snakes

Damnit Richard
Nertz

AARP Card
Shirts and Skin
Oh Scheisse

Tips and Passes
Big Digs

It's A Set Up
Blockhawks
What The Ball

911

Tuesday Early C-

Week 2 - Tuesday, November 14th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

8:40

911

Oh Scheisse
Damnit Richard
Wingspan
Sandy Cheeks

Shirts and Skin
Tall Boys Only
Tips and Passes
Return To Sender
It's A Set Up

Blockhawks

Week 5 - Tuesday, December 12th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

8:40

Blockhawks

Big Digs

Oh Scheisse

Watch Out For Snakes
Return To Sender

MOB

It's A Set Up
Shirts and Skin
Pom Pom's
Sportsball

AARP Card

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
Vs.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Precision
Vagiants
What The Ball
Sportsball
Pom Pom's

AARP Card

MOB

Watch Out For Snakes
Net Chix and Kill

Nertz

Big Digs

What The Ball
Damnit Richard
911

Precision

Tips and Passes

Wingspan
Sandy Cheeks
Nertz
Vagiants

Tall Boys Only

Net Chix and Kill

Week 3 - Tuesday, November 28th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

8:40

Nertz

Tips and Passes
Tall Boys Only
Oh Scheisse
Shirts and Skin

Vagiants
Sportsball

Return To Sender
Sandy Cheeks
MOB

Damnit Richard

Week 6 - Tuesday, December 19th

Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

8:40

Big Digs
Blockhawks

Net Chix and Kill
MOB

AARP Card

Return To Sender
Watch Out For Snakes
Sportsball

Tips and Passes
Precision

Tall Boys Only

Vs.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VsS.
VS.
VsS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VsS.
VsS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

Watch Out For Snakes
AARP Card

Big Digs

What The Ball
Blockhawks

Net Chix and Kill
Precision

Pom Pom's
Wingspan

911

It's A Set Up

Sandy Cheeks
Pom Pom's
Damnit Richard
Nertz

911

Wingspan
Vagiants

It's A Set Up
Oh Scheisse
What The Ball

Shirts and Skin



