Tuesday Early C-

Week 1 - Tuesday, November 7th			Week 2 -	Tuesday, November 14th			Week 3 - T	uesday, November 28th		
Indoor Black			Indoor B	<u>ack</u>			Indoor Bla	<u>ck</u>		
6:10 Tall Boys Only	VS.	It's A Set Up		6:10 911	VS.	Precision		6:10 Nertz	VS.	Watch Out For Snakes
7:00 Damnit Richard	VS.	Shirts and Skin		7:00 Oh Scheisse	VS.	Vagiants		7:00 Tips and Passes	VS.	AARP Card
7:50 Blockhawks	VS.	MOB		7:50 Damnit Richard	VS.	What The Ball		7:50 Tall Boys Only	VS.	Big Digs
8:40 Nertz	VS.	Tips and Passes		8:40 Wingspan	VS.	Sportsball		8:40 Oh Scheisse	VS.	What The Ball
9:30 AARP Card	VS.	Big Digs		9:30 Sandy Cheeks	VS.	Pom Pom's		9:30 Shirts and Skin	VS.	Blockhawks
Indoor Yellow			Indoor Ye	<u>low</u>			Indoor Yell	<mark>ow</mark>		
6:10 Oh Scheisse	VS.	Sandy Cheeks		6:10 Shirts and Skin	VS.	AARP Card		6:10 Vagiants	VS.	Net Chix and Kill
7:00 What The Ball	VS.	911		7:00 Tall Boys Only	VS.	MOB		7:00 Sportsball	VS.	Precision
7:50 Wingspan	VS.	Vagiants		7:50 Tips and Passes	VS.	Watch Out For Snakes		7:50 Return To Sender	VS.	Pom Pom's
8:40 Return To Sender	VS.	Sportsballs		8:40 Return To Sender	VS.	Net Chix and Kill		8:40 Sandy Cheeks	VS.	Wingspan
9:30 Precision	VS.	Net Chix and Kill		9:30 It's A Set Up	VS.	Nertz		9:30 MOB	VS.	911
Indoor Red			Indoor Re	<u>d</u>			Indoor Red			
8:40 Pom Pom's	VS.	Watch Out For Snakes		8:40 Blockhawks	VS.	Big Digs		8:40 Damnit Richard	VS.	It's A Set Up
Week 4 - Tuesday, December 5th				Tuesday, December 12th				uesday, December 19th		
Indoor Black			Week 5 - Indoor B	ack			Indoor Bla	<u>ck</u>		
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's	VS.	Damnit Richard		ack 6:10 Blockhawks	VS.	What The Ball	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs	vs.	Sandy Cheeks
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill	VS.	Nertz		ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs	VS.	Damnit Richard	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks	VS.	Pom Pom's
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks		Nertz AARP Card		ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse		Damnit Richard 911	<u>Indoor Bla</u>	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill		Pom Pom's Damnit Richard
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks 8:40 MOB	VS.	Nertz AARP Card Shirts and Skin		ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse 8:40 Watch Out For Snakes	VS.	Damnit Richard 911 Precision	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill 8:40 MOB	vs. vs. vs.	Pom Pom's Damnit Richard Nertz
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks 8:40 MOB 9:30 Wingspan	vs. vs.	Nertz AARP Card	<u>Indoor B</u>	ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse 8:40 Watch Out For Snakes 9:30 Return To Sender	vs. vs.	Damnit Richard 911	<u>Indoor Bla</u>	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill 8:40 MOB 9:30 AARP Card	vs. vs.	Pom Pom's Damnit Richard
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks 8:40 MOB 9:30 Wingspan Indoor Yellow	vs. vs. vs.	Nertz AARP Card Shirts and Skin Oh Scheisse		ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse 8:40 Watch Out For Snakes 9:30 Return To Sender	vs. vs. vs.	Damnit Richard 911 Precision Tips and Passes	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill 8:40 MOB 9:30 AARP Card	vs. vs. vs.	Pom Pom's Damnit Richard Nertz 911
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks 8:40 MOB 9:30 Wingspan Indoor Yellow 6:10 Sportsball	vs. vs. vs.	Nertz AARP Card Shirts and Skin Oh Scheisse Tips and Passes	<u>Indoor B</u>	ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse 8:40 Watch Out For Snakes 9:30 Return To Sender low 6:10 MOB	vs. vs. vs.	Damnit Richard 911 Precision Tips and Passes Wingspan	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill 8:40 MOB 9:30 AARP Card	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Pom Pom's Damnit Richard Nertz 911 Wingspan
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks 8:40 MOB 9:30 Wingspan Indoor Yellow 6:10 Sportsball 7:00 Return To Sender	vs. vs. vs.	Nertz AARP Card Shirts and Skin Oh Scheisse Tips and Passes Big Digs	<u>Indoor B</u>	ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse 8:40 Watch Out For Snakes 9:30 Return To Sender low 6:10 MOB 7:00 It's A Set Up	VS. VS. VS.	Damnit Richard 911 Precision Tips and Passes Wingspan Sandy Cheeks	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill 8:40 MOB 9:30 AARP Card 0w 6:10 Return To Sender 7:00 Watch Out For Snakes	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Pom Pom's Damnit Richard Nertz 911 Wingspan Vagiants
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks 8:40 MOB 9:30 Wingspan Indoor Yellow 6:10 Sportsball 7:00 Return To Sender 7:50 Precision	VS. VS. VS.	Nertz AARP Card Shirts and Skin Oh Scheisse Tips and Passes Big Digs It's A Set Up	<u>Indoor B</u>	ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse 8:40 Watch Out For Snakes 9:30 Return To Sender low 6:10 MOB 7:00 It's A Set Up 7:50 Shirts and Skin	VS. VS. VS.	Damnit Richard 911 Precision Tips and Passes Wingspan	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill 8:40 MOB 9:30 AARP Card 0w 6:10 Return To Sender 7:00 Watch Out For Snakes 7:50 Sportsball	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Pom Pom's Damnit Richard Nertz 911 Wingspan Vagiants It's A Set Up
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks 8:40 MOB 9:30 Wingspan Indoor Yellow 6:10 Sportsball 7:00 Return To Sender 7:50 Precision 8:40 Tall Boys Only	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Nertz AARP Card Shirts and Skin Oh Scheisse Tips and Passes Big Digs It's A Set Up Blockhawks	<u>Indoor B</u>	ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse 8:40 Watch Out For Snakes 9:30 Return To Sender low 6:10 MOB 7:00 It's A Set Up 7:50 Shirts and Skin 8:40 Pom Pom's	VS. VS. VS. VS.	Damnit Richard 911 Precision Tips and Passes Wingspan Sandy Cheeks Nertz Vagiants	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill 8:40 MOB 9:30 AARP Card 0w 6:10 Return To Sender 7:00 Watch Out For Snakes 7:50 Sportsball 8:40 Tips and Passes	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Pom Pom's Damnit Richard Nertz 911 Wingspan Vagiants It's A Set Up Oh Scheisse
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks 8:40 MOB 9:30 Wingspan Indoor Yellow 6:10 Sportsball 7:00 Return To Sender 7:50 Precision 8:40 Tall Boys Only 9:30 Watch Out For Snakes	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Nertz AARP Card Shirts and Skin Oh Scheisse Tips and Passes Big Digs It's A Set Up	<u>Indoor B</u>	ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse 8:40 Watch Out For Snakes 9:30 Return To Sender low 6:10 MOB 7:00 It's A Set Up 7:50 Shirts and Skin	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Damnit Richard 911 Precision Tips and Passes Wingspan Sandy Cheeks Nertz	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill 8:40 MOB 9:30 AARP Card 0w 6:10 Return To Sender 7:00 Watch Out For Snakes 7:50 Sportsball	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Pom Pom's Damnit Richard Nertz 911 Wingspan Vagiants It's A Set Up
Indoor Black 6:10 Pom Pom's 7:00 Net Chix and Kill 7:50 Sandy Cheeks 8:40 MOB 9:30 Wingspan Indoor Yellow 6:10 Sportsball 7:00 Return To Sender 7:50 Precision 8:40 Tall Boys Only	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Nertz AARP Card Shirts and Skin Oh Scheisse Tips and Passes Big Digs It's A Set Up Blockhawks	<u>Indoor B</u>	ack 6:10 Blockhawks 7:00 Big Digs 7:50 Oh Scheisse 8:40 Watch Out For Snakes 9:30 Return To Sender low 6:10 MOB 7:00 It's A Set Up 7:50 Shirts and Skin 8:40 Pom Pom's 9:30 Sportsball	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Damnit Richard 911 Precision Tips and Passes Wingspan Sandy Cheeks Nertz Vagiants	Indoor Bla	ck 6:10 Big Digs 7:00 Blockhawks 7:50 Net Chix and Kill 8:40 MOB 9:30 AARP Card 0w 6:10 Return To Sender 7:00 Watch Out For Snakes 7:50 Sportsball 8:40 Tips and Passes 9:30 Precision	vs.	Pom Pom's Damnit Richard Nertz 911 Wingspan Vagiants It's A Set Up Oh Scheisse